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Name Address Phone

Richard Drury

Stacey Oborne

Komalpreet Toor

Rebekah Youngblood

Mitchell M. Tsai, Attorney At Law

139 South Hudson Avenue, Suite 200

Pasadena, CA 91101

(626) 314-3821

Aidan P. Marshall

Adams Broadwell Joseph & Cardozo

601 Gateway Boulevard, Suite 1000

South San Francisco, CA 94080

(650) 589-1660

Shiela Sannadan

Adams Broadwell Joseph & Cardozo

601 Gateway Boulevard, Suite 1000

South San Francisco, CA 94080

(650) 589-1660

Appellants and Representatives

CREED LA c/o Aidan P. Marshall
601 Gateway Blvd., Suite 1000

South San Francisco, CA 94080

877-810-7473
501 Shatto Place, Ste, 200

Los Angeles, CA 90020
Jeff Modrzejewski  (Creed LA)

Mitchell M. Tsai
130 S Hudson Ave, Ste 200

Pasadena California 91101

Lozeau Drury LLP

1939 Harrison Street, Ste 150

Oakland, CA 94612

510-836-4200
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jeff@creedla.com

creedla@creedla.com

richard@lozeaudrury.com

stacey@lozeaudrury.com

komal@lozeaudrury.com

rebekah@mitchtsailaw.com

amarshall@adamsbroadwell.com

ssannadan@adamsbroadwell.com
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